
Chapter 133 Stakeholder Sub-Committee Listing - Policy

Organization Contact Person Phone Email

Technical / Risk 
Assessment / 

Vapor Intrusion: 
Bob Drustrup

Policy / 
Reporting: Cal 

Lundberg

Over 
Consistency: 

Mel Pins

Alliant Energy Tim Harden 319-786-4172 timharden@alliantenergy.com x
American Water Works Association Steve DuVall 515-239-5150 sduvall@city.ames.ia.us x
Belin McCormick Charles Becker 283-4609 cfbecker@belinmccormick.com x
Brown Winnick Jim Pray 242-2404 pray@brownwinick.com x x
Des Moines Water Works Linda Kinman 515-283-8706 kinman@dmww.com x
Farm Bureau Don Petersen 515-225-5525 dpetersen@ifbf.org x
Hubbell Realty Steve Niebuhr 280-2048 steve.niebuhr@HubbellRealty.com x
Iowa Association of Business and Industry Mark Thimke mthimke@foley.com x
Iowa Department of Transportation Mary Kay Solberg 515-239-1741 MaryKay.Solberg@DOT.iowa.gov x x
Iowa Realty Tim Meline 453-6223 tmeline100@aol.com x
Iowa Society of Solid Waste Operations Hal Morton 319-753-8126 hmorton@dmcwaste.org x x
Klingner & Associates Kjrsten Bobb 319-752-3603 kbobb@klingner.com  x x
MidAmerican Energy Jenny Coughlin 515-281-2344 JLCoughlin@midamerican.com  x x
MWH Kevin Armstrong 253-0830 Kevin.G.Armstrong@us.mwhglobal.com x x
Northern Iowa University-Iowa Waste Reduction Center Brian Gedlinske brian.gedlinske@uni.edu x x x
Petroleum Marketers and Convenient Stores of Iowa Anita Maher-Lewis 515-256-8814 anita.maherlewis@gmail.com x x
Polsinelli Shughart Scott Young 913-234-7426 syoung@polsinelli.com x
Terracon Dave Koch 913-577-0448 dekoch@terracon.com x x
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